Accessories
     TLWM - Tier Lite Wall
       Mount
 TLWM/R - Tier Lite Wall
Mount Retro
TLWMG9 - Tier Lite Wall
             Mount G9
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
Ordering example: TLWM BK - Tier Lite Wall Mount in Black
 TLWM/R COP - Tier Lite Wall Mount Retro in
  Copper
 TLWMG9 SS - Tier Lite Wall Mount G9 in
 Stainless Steel
    LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
 (accessories ordered separatley)
Retro™
155mm
6¼"
260mm
10¼”
Tier Lite Wall
Mount
Cat. No. TLWM
Cat. No. TLWM/R
Cat. No. TLWMG9
Retro™
USA/Canada
280mm
11”
BK - Black
   BZ - Bronze
  CT - Corten
       DG - Dark Grey
          OG - Olive Green
   STAR - Silver Star
         WB - White Birch
WH - White
COP - Copper
SS - Stainless Steel
LENSBOLOP - Opaque Lens
          CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit